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NERGY STAR

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Residential Freezers

Insignia : NS-UZ14WHO0-C*

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Defrost Type:

Compact:

Built-in:

Thru the Door Dispenser:

Ice Maker:

Connected Functionality:
Capacity (Total Volume) (ft3):
Annual Energy Use (kWhlyr):

US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):

Date Available On Market:
Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2356227
Insignia
NS-UZ14WHO0-C*
Upright Freezer
Automatic

No

No

No

No

No

13.8

394

438
1583899200000
1583298000000

United States, Canada

Yes
No
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