

Insignia: NS-UZ14WH0-C*

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2356227
Brand Name:	Insignia
Model Number:	NS-UZ14WH0-C*
Туре:	Upright Freezer
Defrost Type:	Automatic
Compact:	No
Built-in:	No
Thru the Door Dispenser:	No
Ice Maker:	No
Connected Functionality:	No
Capacity (Total Volume) (ft3):	13.8
Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):	394
US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):	438
Date Available On Market:	1583899200000
Date Certified:	1583298000000
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	No

Captured On: 03/28/2024